:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8965081

Apr 29, 2024 - 15:37 (UTC)

In epoch 280,158 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 698156 - 0.018289488 ETH®
58.83 USD

2 698157 - 0.018375827 ETH®
59.11 USD

3 698158 - 0.018368625 ETH®
59.08 USD

4 698159 - 0.018360264 ETH®
59.06 USD

S 698160 - 0.018356651 ETH®
59.04 USD

6 698161 - 0.018340329 ETH®
58.99 USD

7 698162 - 0.018402208 ETH®
59.19 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/slot/8965081
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/epoch/280158
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/698156
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/698157
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/698158
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/698159
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/698160
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/698161
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/698162

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

698163

698164

698165

698166

698167

698168

698169

698170

698171

Validator Id

527406

Amount

- 0.018374653
59.10 USD

- 0.018370315
59.09 USD

- 0.018390375
59.15 USD

- 0.018384690
59.13 USD

- 0.018355568
59.04 USD

- 0.018328675
58.95 USD

- 0.018354824
59.04 USD

- 0.018343622
59.00 USD

- 0.018369297
59.08 USD

Amount

+ 0.043543401
140.06 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/698163
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/698164
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/698165
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/698166
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/698167
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/698168
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/698169
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/698170
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/698171
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/527406

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



