

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-12 14:35 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8965081</u>
DATE & TIME	Apr 29, 2024 · 15:37 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>280,158</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>698156</u>	- 0.018289488 ETH ⊘ 58.83 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>698157</u>	- 0.018375827 ETH ↔ 59.11 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>698158</u>	- 0.018368625 ETH ⊘ 59.08 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>698159</u>	- 0.018360264 ETH ⊘ 59.06 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>698160</u>	- 0.018356651 ETH 🐼 59.04 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>698161</u>	- 0.018340329 ETH ③ 58.99 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>698162</u>	- 0.018402208 ETH ⊘ 59.19 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>698163</u>	- 0.018374653 ETH ② 59.10 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>698164</u>	- 0.018370315 ETH ⊘ 59.09 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>698165</u>	- 0.018390375 ETH ③ 59.15 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>698166</u>	- 0.018384690 ETH ⊘ 59.13 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>698167</u>	- 0.018355568 ETH ⊘ 59.04 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>698168</u>	- 0.018328675 ETH 58.95 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>698169</u>	- 0.018354824 ETH ⊘ 59.04 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>698170</u>	- 0.018343622 ETH ③ 59.00 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>698171</u>	- 0.018369297 ETH ③ 59.08 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	527406	+ 0.043543401 ETH 🤣

140.06 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.